**Fondy 100 Gives** brings together 100 passionate individuals to fund projects that provide an immediate, positive impact in our community.

## **Registration & Commitment Form**

**Commitment:** With my signature below, I am agreeing that the information I provide below is accurate and true. I am pledging to participate in Fondy 100 Gives, and I am making a personal commitment to contribute \$100 quarterly or an annual payment of \$400 that will benefit local nonprofit organizations serving the Fond du Lac region. Contributions are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. I agree to support the nonprofit organization selected by the group's majority vote and I understand that I am obligated to pay whether or not I am in attendance for the meeting. Your membership will automatically renew unless you provide written notification of your intent to terminate your membership. Due to space constraints at our venues, membership is per individual. If a couple would like to attend together, both must join individually as members.

To pay by credit card: <a href="http://www.fdlareafoundation.com/donate.html">http://www.fdlareafoundation.com/donate.html</a> Specify fund name: Fondy 100 Gives If paying by credit card, please add \$3.00 per \$100 to your donation amount (\$12 if paying the full \$400) to cover the credit card processing fees. We need to have the full amount available for our projects.

Checks may be mailed to: Fond du Lac Area Foundation, c/o Fondy 100 Gives, 1020 S. Main Street, Suite E, Fond du Lac WI, 54935.

Payment must be received at least three weeks prior to the scheduled meeting. Failure to receive payment bythe due date could result in termination of membership.

I also acknowledge that photographs and videos taken at events and meetings may include my image and may be used in promotional materials for Fondy 100 Gives.

I understand my personal contact information is strictly confidential and I understand it will not be shared or distributed to an outside third party without my expressed consent. If Fondy 100 Gives chooses to publish a Membership Directory, I agree that my contact information be included in that directory. Yes\_\_\_\_\_No\_\_\_\_

Member:			
First Name	Address		
Last Name	City	ST	Zip
Best Phone Number	Email Address		
Date	Signature		

Completed Commitment Forms may be scanned and sent via e-mail to fondy100gives@gmail.com or mailed to the Fond du Lac Area Foundation. Should you wish to discontinue membership at any time after your four-time commitment, please send an e-mail to same email address indicating your withdrawal from membership.